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Survey of ~ ~ r t h e r n  .) began work i 
to known mineral deposits and the various reports are 

within the area, and descript~ons of iron 
reports by C~nnolly (1 59) and Low (1963). 

area in ~ ~ n ~ u n c ~ i o n  w ~ t h  

. Edgell respe~tively, 



of several rivers cross the S 
nly after the torrential cyclonic rains exp~rienc 

er months and have a braided pattern typical of this type of 
hey consist of permanent or ne 

y and cobbly river beds. 
u of Jutson ( 1 9 5 ~ ) ,  
an earlier land surface an 

era1 fine water gaps may be seen, alon 
t drainage is demonstrate 

rom the dip slope of the roterozoic basalts. 
obsequent streams in this area drain southwards 

rivers do not persist to the sea but debouch on to extensive tida 
as 4 miles inland from the coast. Tidal inlets are incised into 

Bats and the rivers themselves are incised into the coastal plains. The coast 
is fringed by a belt of sand dunes of various ages, around which sand shoals 
and ~ a n g r Q v e  swamps have formed. North of 

iver has been diverted by the encroacliinent of seif dunes; and old drainage 
lines along the eastern bank of the Yule iver are similarly covered. Veevers 

ells (1961) consider that similar dunes in the Canning 
eistocene in age, which suggests that the present drainage of the 

area has changed little since then. 





TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF GEOLOGICAL HISTORY-ROEBOURNE 1 : 250,000 GEOLOGICAL SERIES 

Period 

Quaternar) 

? 

Tertiary 

? 

Pilbara 
System 

Event 

Erosion and deposition; changes in sea level. 

-?p?-.-.--?-..-.--?p 
Erosion, deposition, and cementation. 

Minor folding and faulting. 
Basic igneous intrusion. 

Detrital sedimentation, minor explosive activity. 

Volcanic extrusion, early detrital sedimentation. 
Contemporaneous subsidence. 

Folding and faulting. Acid and basic intrusion, 
metamorphism. 

_ _ _ - ~ - - - ~ _ _ _  

E R O S I O N  

Chemical and detrital sedimentation, minor 
igneous activity and folding; turbidity currents. 

Contemporaneous vulcanicity and chemical and 
detrital sedimentation ; acid and basic hypabyssal 
intrusion; folding, turbidity currents and bulk 
transport of magma and unconsolidated 
scdinient. 

Detrital sedimentation, from unknown source. 
Posibly from area now occupied by granite 
domeq. 

- _ _ _ - - ~ - ~ _  

Rocks formed 

4lluvium, rcsidual deposits, colluvium, flood 
jilt, aeolian sand, beach sand. 

Bosslit Formation; 
tunkar. 
--?.---..-?-7-.p?p 

Pisolite. 
U N C O N F O R M I T Y  _____ 

U N C O N F O R M I T Y  ~ 

Dolerite dykes and sills, gabbro intrusives; 
Cooj)a Pooya Dolerite. 

Tuffaceous sandstone, tuff, agglomerate. 

Mt. Roe Basalt, basal arenite, boulder 
agglomerate. 

Granite, gneiss, gabbro, metasomatic rocks ; 
pegmatite, quartz veins, mineral deposits. 

___ ~ - _ _ _  

U N C O N F O R M I T Y  ~ 

Cleaverville Formation; shale, calcareous shale, 
siltstone, greywacke ; dolerite sills or tuff; 
turbidites. 

Regal Formation; banded chert, dolomite, shale, 
siltstone, greywacke and acid rocks ; pyroclastic 
rocks; porphyry, dolerite sills and dykes; 
turbidites and mixed igneous and sedimentary 
rocks; local disconformity. 

Sandstone, shale, siltstone. 
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(feet) 
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and the serpentinites south of 

are tentatively equate 
have irregular dips and s t r ~ ~ e s ,  

them. 
Glastic succ~ss io~  
The lowest unit in the clastic succession is represented by the sandstone 



of a number of suc 

s ~ ~ ~ r ~ s ~ o ~  are corn- 





acid volcanic rocks. 

3 

elite, ~ s a i i ~ ~ i t e  

elite, minor volcanic 
rocks 

? ’7 

sarnmite, pelite 
? 

ort Hedland Sheet 

Gorge Creek Formution- 
jaspilite, psammite, 
pelite. 

asic and acid volcanic 
rocks 

elite, psammite 

asic and acid vo1canIc 

Altered sedimentary and volcanic rocks 

‘? ? 



the Llpperrnost units in both the volcanic and the clastic successions in the 
osquito Creek s~cces- 

he Regal Formation and underlying altered sedimentary and volcanic 
alents in the clastic succession, are correlated with the 

oup can be correlated with the upper 

arrawoona succession. 

C 

It ( K r ~ e w ~ l d t ,  1964b) is the oldest roterozoic forma- 
crop is restricted to three areas, where s occupies faulted 

shallow basins overlying the bara System. It consists of basaltic and 
, and coluninar lavas with intercalated 

mestead, and from there to the Sherlock 

se rocks which 



ykes, sills, and all stocks of quartz-beari 
many places, cu t  the t. Roc Basalt, the Cooya 
Archaean rocks. They tend to occur in assoc~at~on with faults, They are 
the youngest crystalline rocks known within the area. 

*elated outcrops of limon~tic pisolite fossil wood fragments 
3d elastic material are found west of' the iver from Cape Lambert 

eerianna mine; on the 
ad; and on either si 
e pisolite is compara ver south of Portree homestead. 

y (1  965) in a ~ p ~ a r a n c e  
in origin; and to the Poondano F o r ~ a t i o n  of 

others, 1955). Low (1965) considered 
~ o i ~ o c l ~ r o n o u s  with the 

yatt (1962) observed fe 
f ~ r ~ a t ~ o n .  





escription 

Silt, sand, gravel, and 
pebbles; beach deposits, 
 eolian sand, and scree. 

Silt and sand, aeolian 
sand, flood silt, lightly 
conso~idate~ in places. 

Sand, silt, silty tussocks 

aY, 
, with 
local 

gravel. Talus and scree 
ce~ented by kunkar. 

~ ime-~men ted  sand and 
she1 erate. 

inc~stations, with some 

eomorphology 

In present-day drainage 
:hannels, along the coast, 
and on slopes. 

On older flood plain and 
river terraces, disposed 

coast. 

rin~ipally at a level 
slightly lower than the 
hi€h-level plain. 

places. 
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in Western Australia. escriptions have been given by many, of whom 
oodward (1911),  Finucane & Sullivan (1939),  and Low (1963) are 

most comprehensive. 
A n t i ~ ~ n y - b e ~ r ~ ~ g  quartz lodes 
Antimony and gold has been won from quartz reefs around 
homestead, and at Peawah, 4 miles to the stoutheast (Telford, 1939b). An 
antimony lode, the Star, s also been reported by Telford from a 
locality 5 miles northeast of 
Chrysotite lodes 
Seams of chrysotile are found in serpentinite and other altered basic 
rocks throughout the area. The fibre has been exploited near Sherloch home- 
stead, and from several localities southeast of Roebourne (Adams, 1944; 
Finucane and others, 1939). Corundum is also found in serpentinitc south 
of Roebourne; magnetite occurs in a concordant ultramafic body south of 
Mallina homestead. 
Pegm a t it es 
The serpentinites south of t. Hall near Roebourne contain many 
pegmatite dykes, and some of these carry quantities of beryl and spodurnene, 
as well as lepidolite, zinnwaldite, tantalite, and other economic minerals in 
less abundance. The beryl has been exploited by a co-operative of 
aboriginals. It occurs in a finely disseminated form and Ellis (1942) con- 
biders it unlikely that the beryl can be mined on a large scale. Tantalite and 
cassiterite are won from the adjacent guIlies by the aboriginals. 

pisolites of the area are similar to the isolite of de la 
rovince, but they are or' ~ n s u ~ c ~ e n t  tonnage 
more extensive d e ~ o s i ~ s  could exist blelow 
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i ABLE I-conrinuea 

Name 

allina Station- 

. .  

.. 

. .  

. .  

.. 

orlree 

. .  

. .  

No. * 

W7 
11 

W13 
WI 

A12 
A28 
A32 

S26 
s2 
S9 
S19 

U36 

u15 

(Feet) 

23 
45 

32 
35 

58 
19 
25 
18 
36 

34 
35 
40 
92 

45 
60 
57 
4 
5 

1 

34 

37 

(Feet) 

20 
3 

24 
17 

27 
12 
17 
16 
21 

31 
19 
20 
70 

15 
23 
50 
3 
2 

7 

3 

37 

35 

4 
2 
35 

29 

2 

3 

31 

uality 

tock 
otable 

otable 
otable 

Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Potable 
Potable 
Potable 
Potable 

Stock 
Potable 
Potable 
Stock 
Stock 

o t able 

Aquifer 

Id mine shaft 
Alluvium over 
s a ~ d s ~ o ~ e  
Alluvium 
 alluvium^ kunkar 

Alluvium, kunkar 
Alluvium 
Alluvium, kunkar 
A l l u v i u ~  
Alluvium, kunkar 

ed clay, sand 
lluvium 
lluvium 
ed clay 

Alluvium 
Alluvium 
Old mine shaft 

Sandy clay over 
wash 

* See Fig. 2 
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